

PACHET Materiale Com Bucium

I.D.: 80413520

Data publicarii 28.03.23 Coduri CPV 44000000-0

Pretul estimativ: 1.627,23 RON - 1.627,23 RON

Descriere: 1 MANUSI 9 45.38 6 54.00 2 BAROST 6KG 1 126.89 151 151.00 3 CLESTE SUDURA 1 32.35 38.5 38.50 4 SPRAY 2 19.33 11.5 23.00 5 SPRAY 1 9.24 11 11.00 6 MANER MOBILA 1 4.62 5.5 5.50 7 MANER MOBILA 1 3.78 4.5 4.50 8 DISC 15 56.72 4.5 67.50 9 SURUB 8X20 8 3.03 0.45 3.60 10 SAIBA 8 8 0.67 0.1 0.80 11 PIULITA 8 4 0.50 0.15 0.60 12 SURUB 6X80 4 1.85 0.55 2.20 13 PIULITA 6 4 0.17 0.05 0.20 14 POPNITURI 1 7.56 9 9.00 53 DISC 1 8.40 10 10.00 54 SURUB 20 0.67 0.04 0.80 55 MANUSI 5 46.22 11 55.00 56 MANUSI 1 8.82 10.5 10.50 57 MANUSI 4 38.66 11.5 46.00 58 BANDA MASCARE 2 19.33 11.5 23.00 59 ROBINET 1 ¼ 1 92.44 110 110.00 60 CIZME 1 49.58 59 59.00 61 CIZME 3 103.36 41 123.00 62 CIZME 2 68.91 41 82.00 63 TAVITA TRAFLET 1 7.98 9.5 9.50 64 GARNITURA 4 2.69 0.8 3.20 65 SINA 8 739.50 110 880.00 66 EMAIL 0.75 1 18.91 22.5 22.50 67 EMAIL 3 1 35.29 42 42.00 68 BURGHIU 8 1 7.56 9 9.00 69 DILUANT 1 11.76 14 14.00 70 REZERVA TRAFLET 10 12.61 1.5 15.00 71 SET TRAFLET 1 5.46 6.5 6.50 72 SURUB 8X80 10 8.40 1 10.00 73 PIULITA 8 10 1.26 0.15 1.50 74 SAIBA 8 10 0.84 0.1 1.00 75 REZERVA TRAFLET 5 21.01 5 25.00 76 PENSULA 1 5.46 6.5 6.50 77 78